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December 17-18, 2022, Abu Dhabi, UAE

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Imad Mohammed Hameedi4041 1999 /169 5 0 0 0 5Iraq

 Qais Fahmi Alwahdanee4022 2001 /171 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Ibrahim Ghiyath Sukkar4013 2003 /174 15 0 0 0 15Syria

 Dawod Dajani4034 2006 /171 20 0 0 0 20UAE Resident

Σ=4

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nadir Philip4131 1981 /176.5 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

 isam Saif Ahmed4082 1977 /181 9 0 0 0 9UAE

 Ihab Adel Ashry4123 1981 /177 17 0 0 0 17UAE Resident

 Badr Hassan Mohamed Sharif4094 1977 /177 18 0 0 0 18UAE

 Eliseo Villapa4115 1975 /173 28 0 0 0 28UAE Resident

 Hani Khamis Khafagi4076 1979 /183 29 0 0 0 29Egypt

 Jihad Fathi Shishnieh4107 1979 /168 33 0 0 0 33UAE Resident

Σ=7

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmad Al Jajah4181 1985 /173 5 0 0 0 5UAE

 Stanislav Brzevskiy4222 1983 /176.5 10 0 0 0 10IFBB Flag

 Mosad Abd Alla El Maged4193 1989 /178 17 0 0 0 17UAE Resident

 Ahmed Hamdy Mohamed4214 1991 /177.5 23 0 0 0 23Egypt

 Shiyas Abdul Faisee4165 1989 /178.5 26 0 0 0 26UAE Resident

 Yunas Sulaiman4176 1983 89.2/180.5 26 0 0 0 26UAE Resident

 Hamdan Khalil Alhosani4207 1992 /171 33 0 0 0 33UAE

Σ=7

1/9



MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yousef Ahmed Yahya4351 1998 /169.5 8 6 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Nasser Matar Al Hassani4302 1987 /168 16 15 0 0 15UAE

 Ahmed Abdulrahman Altamini4283 1990 /164 14 19 0 0 19UAE

 Said Obaid AlSamsih4324 1982 /170 24 20 0 0 20Oman

 Imad Mohammed Hameedi4275 1999 /169 13 21 0 0 21Iraq

 Amer Abdelbaqi Alhammadi4386 1986 /167.5 36 25 0 0 25UAE

 Khaled Obaid Alalawi4377 1995 /170 36 0 0 0 0UAE

 Saeed Abdulla Alfalasi4338 1993 /167 42 0 0 0 0UAE

 Ahmad Abdulkarim Matar4349 1990 /169.8 43 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Mohamed Ashraf Younes43610 1996 /162 43 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Kolbenk Hartyoun Kolhean43911 1996 /166 55 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Hamidul Haque Barbhuiya42912 1995 /168.4 62 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Fardin Yarahmadi42513 1985 /165 67 0 0 0 0Iran

 Muhammad Usman Ashraf42614 1989 /170 67 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Jihad Fathi Shishnieh42415 1979 /168 69 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=15

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 173 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdullah Salem Alsalem4431 1995 /172 5 5 0 0 5UAE

 Khalifa Rashed Alzaabi4442 1992 /172.9 14 14 0 0 14UAE

 Hesham Moustafa Ali4453 1987 /172 12 15 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Faez Sayeed Hamdi4464 1987 /170.5 19 20 0 0 20Bahrain

 Ramy Mahmoud4415 1987 /172 25 23 0 0 23Egypt

 Talal Farhan4406 1991 /172 30 30 0 0 30UAE

 Fahad Mohamed Alqaydi4477 1990 /170.5 35 0 0 0 0UAE

 Abdelrahman Fath Elsaeidy4428 1990 /173 40 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hassan Aboallabas Arafa4501 1995 /176 5 5 0 0 5Egypt

 Mazin Mohammed Al Isaii4542 1993 /175 11 10 0 0 10Oman

 Ahmed Shaban Saeed4513 1996 /176 14 15 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Ebrahim Ali4524 1991 /176 23 23 0 0 23Bahrain

 Ahmed Abdelfattah Selim4555 1997 /175 23 25 0 0 25Egypt

 Ahmed Ahmed Hussein4586 1996 /174 30 26 0 0 26UAE Resident

 Jubin Lilakar4577 1991 /174 34 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Allen Gem Garing Alanes4538 1983 /175 39 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Maksym Mykh4569 1995 /174 44 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=9

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hossam Ali Hassan4641 1996 /177 5 5 0 0 5UAE Resident

 Mohammed Abdulla Alfarsi4632 1983 /177 12 12 0 0 12UAE

 Ihab Adel Ashry4683 1981 /177 13 14 0 0 14UAE Resident

 Mansoor Jumaa Albreiki4654 1992 /178.5 23 19 0 0 19UAE

 Amer Imad Al Mohlar4615 1987 /178 25 26 0 0 26UAE Resident

 Azamat Mazhitov4626 1994 /176.5 31 29 0 0 29UAE Resident

 Diego Giubi Peralta4667 1991 /178 32 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Ivan Aldrin de Guzman Cancio4678 1985 /178 40 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=8
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khaled Rashed Alhassani4731 1991 /181 8 8 0 0 8UAE

 Muhammad Raja4762 1996 /182 12 10 0 0 10Pakistan

 isam Saif Ahmed4743 1977 /181 15 15 0 0 15UAE

 Mohammed Ali Al matroushi4784 1991 /181 15 18 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Salem Saeed Almansoori4755 1994 /179.5 26 23 0 0 23UAE

 Islam Mohamed Fahmy
Mohamed

471
6

1989
/180 31 30 0 0 30

UAE Resident

 Abdelrahman Saeed Almanzrouei4777 1994 /180 35 0 0 0 0UAE

 Selim El Allam4728 1989 /181.3 37 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

Σ=8

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 182 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Ashmar4811 /189 5 0 0 0 5Syria

 Mehdi Darvishpour4822 1987 /184 11 0 0 0 11Iran

 Farouk Farouk Elkotby4843 1989 /191 16 0 0 0 16UAE Resident

 Ahmad Jassim Ali Ahmad4834 1991 /192 18 0 0 0 18UAE

Σ=4

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdullah Salem Alsalem4431 1995 /172 9 0 0 0 9UAE

 Hassan Aboallabas Arafa4502 1995 /176 10 0 0 0 10Egypt

 Yousef Ahmed Yahya4353 1998 /169.5 11 0 0 0 11UAE Resident

 Khaled Rashed Alhassani4734 1991 /181 21 0 0 0 21UAE

 Hossam Ali Hassan4645 1996 /177 23 0 0 0 23UAE Resident

 Mohammad Ashmar4816 /189 30 0 0 0 30Syria

Σ=6

JUNIOR MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 16-23 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Arshid Alikkal4881 1999 87.15/181 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Saad Terkawi4892 2002 80/176 22 10 0 0 32Syria

 Moayad Alaa Ghneim4873 2000 79.85/180 28 16 0 0 44UAE Resident

 Thabet Amer Al Alhmoud4904 78.9/178 40 18 0 0 58UAE Resident

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 168 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fouad Mhmood Al-Dulaimi4951 1991 64.8/166 16 6 0 0 22Iraq

 Abdelrahman Mohamed4942 1997 70/166 18 10 0 0 28Egypt

 Salaka Fernando4933 1992 68/166.5 28 16 0 0 44UAE Resident

 Ajin Joseph4964 1994 70.2/167 36 18 0 0 54UAE Resident

 Ahmed Muhammad Muhammad4975 1995 67.65/165 50 25 0 0 75UAE Resident

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saddam Hussain Uddin502
1

1990 72.45/168.
5

10 5 0 0 15
UAE Resident

 Mohamed Foaad Saleh Ahmed5002 1986 72/169 22 11 0 0 33UAE Resident

 Emad Adel Abdelaziz Elmehrath5013 1989 74.35/169 28 14 0 0 42UAE Resident

Σ=3
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MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yassine Bounouar5061 1985 75.5/172 14 6 0 0 20UAE Resident

 Youssef Nadir5082 1987 79.65/174 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Jaber Ahmed Alshehhi5073 1993 80.35/175 26 15 0 0 41UAE

 Saeed Hasan Alshehhi5054 2001 81.65/174 40 20 0 0 60UAE

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saeid Moradi5151 1998 86.3/176 10 5 0 0 15Iran

 Ahmad Haj Suliman5142 1993 87/176 20 10 0 0 30Syria

 Eslam Adel Elawady Mousa5133 1996 84.85/178 32 16 0 0 48UAE Resident

 Musabeh Juma Al Kaabi5124 1988 86.95/176 38 19 0 0 57UAE

 Ibrahim Aoui516DNC 1998 79.7/178UAE Resident

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Safwat Ezzat5201 1997 90.25/183 12 5 0 0 17Egypt

 Khalif Ali Barman Alhamoudi5242 1989 92.85/186 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Ghithi Mattar Al-Naaimi5223 1997 91.45/184 30 16 0 0 46Oman

 Arshid Alikkal5264 1999 87.15/181 38 19 0 0 57UAE Resident

 Mohamed Osama Mohamed
Gharieb

521
5

1995
89/180.5 50 25 0 0 75

Egypt

 Abdulla Shaikhan Al Muntheri5256 1991 85.9/180.5 60 30 0 0 90UAE

 Hadi Golzari5197 1989 96.5/184 70 35 0 0 105Iran

 Hashim Hussein Al Musawi523DNC 1994 92.7/181.5Iraq

Σ=8

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Saeid Moradi5151 1998 86.3/176 6 0 0 0 6Iran

 Mohamed Safwat Ezzat5202 1997 90.25/183 10 0 0 0 10Egypt

 Saddam Hussain Uddin502
3

1990 72.45/168.
5

15 0 0 0 15
UAE Resident

 Yassine Bounouar5064 1985 75.5/172 20 0 0 0 20UAE Resident

 Fouad Mhmood Al-Dulaimi4955 1991 64.8/166 25 0 0 0 25Iraq

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 171 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ibrahim Mohammed Al Shihhi5291 1991 70.9/169 10 9 0 0 19Oman

 Faisal Yousef Aiteneiji5302 1989 72.5/171 26 11 0 0 37UAE

 Mohamed Farhan Mubarak5313 1984 67.65/168 30 17 0 0 47UAE

 Fouad Mhmood Al-Dulaimi5284 1991 64.8/166 34 14 0 0 48Iraq

 Kareem Karaghool5275 2003 73/171 48 24 0 0 72Iraq

Σ=5
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MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING UP TO 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yassine Bounouar5371 1985 75.5/172 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Vahid Karimi Asli5342 1983 76.4/172.5 26 10 0 0 36Iran

 Ahmed Salem Al Rashdi5353 1991 77.35/174 40 15 0 0 55UAE

 Hassan Nejati536DQ* 1990 77.25/175 22 20 0 0 42Iran

Injured

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVER 175 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Safwat Ezzat5381 1997 90.25/183 10 7 0 0 17Egypt

 Khalif Ali Barman Alhamoudi5412 1989 92.85/186 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Muthalib Pariyantavida5423 1995 82.85/176 28 13 0 0 41UAE Resident

 Thabet Amer Al Alhmoud5434 78.9/178 44 21 0 0 65UAE Resident

 Mahdi Mirani540
5

1995 92.75/184.
5

44 24 0 0 68
Iran

Σ=5

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohamed Safwat Ezzat5381 1997 90.25/183 5 0 0 0 5Egypt

 Yassine Bounouar5372 1985 75.5/172 11 0 0 0 11UAE Resident

 Ibrahim Mohammed Al Shihhi5293 1991 70.9/169 13 0 0 0 13Oman

Σ=3

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Arshid Alikkal5491 1999 87.15/181 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Thabet Amer Al Alhmoud5442 78.9/178 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Neeraj Manakkathodi5463 1999 84.4/ 40 19 0 0 59UAE Resident

 Kareem Karaghool5454 2003 73/171 38 22 0 0 60Iraq

 Mohamad El Jawharji5485 2001 64.75/ 42 20 0 0 62Canada

 Mohammed Khaleel Shaik5476 2002 76.9/ 56 27 0 0 83IFBB Flag

Σ=6

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Medhat Khalil5581 1980 93.4/ 6 14 7 0 21UAE Resident

 Ali Ahmedi Mohamed5562 1979 80/ 10 16 10 0 26UAE Resident

 Adil Suroor Al Mushaifri5553 1978 78.35/ 13 28 15 0 43Oman

 Jean Carlo Benetti5524 1974 74.5/ 21 44 22 0 66UAE Resident

 Sultan Masser Al Qetaiti5915 1982 79.5/ 24 46 22 0 68UAE

 Mohamed Mostafa Mohamed5536 1981 78.4/ 37 60 30 0 90Egypt

 Kotaibah Mahmoud Habra5597 1982 84.15/ 40 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Walid Mohamed Ibrahim5608 1973 74.85/ 41 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Prahlad Singh5519 1982 80/ 43 0 0 0 0India

 Gamal Elsaid Rashed55710 1973 90.25/ 44 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Ammar Salih55411 1981 89.25/ 47 0 0 0 0Iran

Σ=11
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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khaled Joukhdar5631 1968 82.8/ 14 7 0 0 21Syria

 Mowafaq Mohammad Alshamali5642 1972 94.3/ 16 8 0 0 24UAE Resident

 Yassir Ashour5623 1971 91.4/ 30 15 0 0 45Egypt

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 65 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Shajahan Musthafa5681 1985 64.55/ 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Fouad Mhmood Al-Dulaimi5692 1991 64.8/166 20 10 0 0 30Iraq

 Mohamad El Jawharji5673 2001 64.75/ 30 15 0 0 45Canada

 Ismayil Elayodath5664 1997 65/ 40 20 0 0 60UAE Resident

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ayajan Puthiyakandam5731 68.65/ 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Ansar Pullath5712 1990 69.4/ 22 11 0 0 33UAE Resident

 Venkatesh Krishna5703 1985 68.25/ 28 17 0 0 45India

 Salaka Fernando5724 1992 68/166.5 40 17 0 0 57UAE Resident

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jean Carlo Benetti5791 1974 74.5/ 12 6 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Mohammed Ashraf Esmael5782 1992 74/ 18 9 0 0 27UAE Resident

 Faisal Yousef Aiteneiji5813 1989 72.5/171 30 15 0 0 45UAE

 Ramshad Kunnalh5774 1995 74.4/ 40 20 0 0 60UAE Resident

 Walid Mohamed Ibrahim5765 1973 74.85/ 56 30 0 0 86Egypt

 Shiju Kumar5756 1987 74.3/ 58 29 0 0 87UAE Resident

 Tofazzal Hossain5807 1986 73.55/ 66 32 0 0 98Bangladesh

Σ=7

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Ahmedi Mohamed5931 1979 80/ 5 10 5 0 15UAE Resident

 Adil Suroor Al Mushaifri5832 1978 78.35/ 13 28 11 0 39Oman

 Mostafa Abdelazim Sayed5863 1989 76.4/ 15 26 15 0 41UAE Resident

 Alfred George5844 1986 79.75/ 19 40 17 0 57UAE Resident

 Pramod Kumar Krishna5875 1998 77.4/ 23 48 25 0 73India

 Moustafa Elsayed5926 1996 79.55/ 34 60 30 0 90Saudi Arabia

 Nawres Sabah5827 1984 79.7/ 37 0 0 0 0UAE Resident

 Srihari Balaraj5888 1992 79.55/ 41 0 0 0 0India

 Mohamed Mostafa Mohamed5909 1981 78.4/ 44 0 0 0 0Egypt

 Ahmed Salem Al Rashdi58910 1991 77.35/174 48 0 0 0 0UAE

 Prahlad Singh58511 1982 80/ 54 0 0 0 0India

 Thabet Amer Al Alhmoud594DNC 78.9/178UAE Resident

Σ=12
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sherif El Shiwy5951 1978 84.6/ 10 6 0 0 16Egypt

 Mohamed Ismail Elsayed5962 1997 84.95/ 22 13 0 0 35UAE Resident

 Abdulla Almarzooqi5983 1985 83.9/ 26 12 0 0 38UAE

 Mohamed Al Marar5994 1980 83.4/ 42 22 0 0 64UAE

 Kotaibah Mahmoud Habra5975 1982 84.15/ 48 23 0 0 71UAE Resident

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ibrahim Mohamed Salama6021 1983 90/ 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Youssef Mussa Al Bloushi6042 1986 87.25/ 20 10 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Norman Barrantes6033 1973 88.05/ 34 16 0 0 50UAE Resident

 Faisal Ali Bin Hammad6014 1987 87.3/ 36 19 0 0 55UAE

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 95 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Medhat Khalil6071 1980 93.4/ 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Ghithi Mattar Al-Naaimi5392 1997 91.45/184 20 10 0 0 30Oman

 Mowafaq Mohammad Alshamali6083 1972 94.3/ 30 15 0 0 45UAE Resident

 Gamal Elsaid Rashed6064 1973 90.25/ 40 20 0 0 60UAE Resident

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 95 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bakhodir Ibragimov6151 1989 100/ 10 5 0 0 15UAE Resident

 Mohsen Ehsani6112 1989 99.5/ 20 17 0 0 37Iran

 Yahia Sheikh Amin6133 1992 99.95/ 32 17 0 0 49Syria

 Hadi Golzari6144 1989 96.5/184 38 18 0 0 56Iran

 Abdelrahman Abdou Ahmed6105 1993 95.5/ 50 27 0 0 77UAE Resident

 Mohammed Faisal6166 1994 98.6/ 60 22 0 0 82IFBB Flag

 Dange Kishor612DNC 1984 106.65/India

Σ=7

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Medhat Khalil6071 1980 93.4/ 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Ali Ahmedi Mohamed5932 1979 80/ 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Sherif El Shiwy5953 1978 84.6/ 16 0 0 0 16Egypt

 Ibrahim Mohamed Salama6024 1983 90/ 18 0 0 0 18UAE Resident

 Ayajan Puthiyakandam5735 68.65/ 28 0 0 0 28UAE Resident

 Bakhodir Ibragimov6156 1989 100/ 30 0 0 0 30UAE Resident

 Jean Carlo Benetti5797 1974 74.5/ 34 0 0 0 34UAE Resident

 Shajahan Musthafa5688 1985 64.55/ 38 0 0 0 38UAE Resident

Σ=8

WOMEN’S ACROBATIC FITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Tatiana Ondruskova21 2003 /161.6 3 3 0 0 6Slovakia

 Daniela Civanova12 2005 /165 6 6 0 0 12Slovakia

Σ=2
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FIT- PAIRS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ekaterina Kuvinova - Stanislav
Brzevskiy

4
1 / 3 0 0 0 3

IFBB Flag

Σ=1

WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ekaterina Kuvinova91 1992 /157.6 3 3 0 0 6IFBB Flag

 Alina Shcherban72 1992 /167.3 6 7 0 0 13UAE Resident

 Snizhana Yefimenko83 1992 /156.1 9 8 0 0 17UAE Resident

 Elena Chernyshevich64 1982 /174 14 12 0 0 26UAE Resident

 Aylin Raouf105 1996 /161.2 12 15 0 0 27UAE Resident

Σ=5

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sonia Trapero Burgos111 1977 /173 3 0 0 0 3Spain

 Chari Guillen122 1969 /159.5 6 0 0 0 6Spain

Σ=2

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jamila Al Ibrahim161 1988 /160 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Sibusisiwe Hlatshwayo152 1991 /171.6 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Andrea Cosmina Voinea143 1988 /164 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lucy Ndirangu191 1994 /167 3 0 0 0 3Kenya

 Sonia Trapero Burgos172 1977 /173 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Chari Guillen183 1969 /159.4 9 0 0 0 9Spain

Σ=3

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-23 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Milena Miletic211 2005 /163.5 3 0 0 0 3Serbia

 Parvathi Pulluvanthidil222 2001 /154.5 6 0 0 0 6IFBB Flag

Σ=2

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eloisa Scarfo251 1985 /165 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Hannah Aspden262 1984 /180.5 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Stephanie Ceccarelli243 1986 /160 8 0 0 0 8UAE Resident

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 40-44 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Liliia Urbanovska291 1982 /161 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Paula Jones282 1982 /163.4 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Kelly Ryan313 1979 /173 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Elena Chernyshevich304 1982 /174 11 0 0 0 11UAE Resident

Σ=4
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 162 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Liliia Urbanovska331 1982 /161 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Aylin Raouf372 1996 /161.2 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Raja Bejaoui343 1993 /160.5 9 0 0 0 9IFBB Flag

 Stephanie Ceccarelli364 1986 /160 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Milena Miletic401 2005 /163.5 3 0 0 0 3Serbia

 Raquel Contreras412 1996 /162.4 6 0 0 0 6UAE Resident

 Susan Guadamuz393 1988 /163 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

Σ=3

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Shcherban461 1992 /167.3 3 0 0 0 3UAE Resident

 Jovana Jezdimirovic452 1982 /169 8 0 0 0 8Serbia

 Eloisa Scarfo443 1985 /165 9 0 0 0 9UAE Resident

 Ksenia Timakova434 1994 /169 11 0 0 0 11UAE Resident

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sofia Maloletova491 1989 /173.5 5 0 0 0 5UAE Resident

 Beatrice Oyombe502 1990 /177 5 0 0 0 5UAE Resident

 Justina Kacinske483 1990 /171 7 0 0 0 7Ireland

 Hannah Aspden514 1984 /180.5 12 0 0 0 12UAE Resident

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Milena Miletic401 2005 /163.5 3 0 0 0 3Serbia

 Alina Shcherban462 1992 /167.3 7 0 0 0 7UAE Resident

 Liliia Urbanovska333 1982 /161 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

 Sofia Maloletova494 1989 /173.5 10 0 0 0 10UAE Resident

Σ=4
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